SERIES
M38
General Purpose
Three-Way
Ball Valves
1/4” to 2”
Regular Port
1000 PSIG

L - Stem Extension
S - Spring Return Handle
HOW TO ORDER
M38/Q1-26
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION: EN 1983 | EN 12516-3 | ISO 5211
IDENTIFICATION & MARKING: EN 19
How to Order: {1}{2}-{3}-{4}-{5}{6}{7}{8}-{9}
Example: M38S-TH-0025-RLXX-X
21 43
L-PORT FLOW ARRANGEMENTS
21 43
T-PORT FLOW ARRANGEMENTS
ON/OFF | STAINLESS STEEL MODULATING | STAINLESS STEEL
SERIES M38 AUTOMATED ASSEMBLIES
Distributed By:Cincinnati OH, 45246
513-499-3820
10080 Commerce Park Dr.
DOUBLE ACTING
SPRING RETURN
ELECTRIC
Part Number
M38S-TH-0025-R*XX/ZE2XXX-XX
M38S-TH-0038-R*XX/ZE2XXX-XX
M38S-TH-0050-R*XX/ZE2XXX-XX
M38S-TH-0075-R*XX/ZE2XXX-XX
M38S-TH-0100-R*XX/ZE2XXX-XX
M38S-TH-0125-R*XX/ZE2XXX-XX
M38S-TH-0150-R*XX/ZE2XXX-XX
M38S-TH-0200-R*XX/ZE2XXX-XX
SIZE
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
2"
60 PSI | STAINLESS STEEL
60 PSI | STAINLESS STEEL
80 PSI | STAINLESS STEEL
80 PSI | STAINLESS STEEL
* T - T-PORT BALL, L - L-PORT BALL
M38/Q1-26
Part Number